C21001 SP 2022-11-15.dwg

EX. CONCRETE CURB

EX. DEPRESSED CURB REMOVED /
NEW FULL-HEIGHT CURB

MOTOR PARKWAY
CR.67

(100" WIDE PUBLIC R.O.W. PER TAX MAP)

EX. CONCRETE CURB

>

EX. CONCRETE CURB

25.49'

EX. CONCRETE CURB

' NEW LANDSCAPE AREA @ REMOVED ENTRY ‘

|

SIDEWALK iNFILLED,

ﬁp

NOTE:

TOWN OF SMITHTOWN REQ'D TO BE
NOTIFIED OF ANY APPLICATION /
ACTION ON THIS PROPERTY

MOTOR PARKWAY

%

K
=
55
R
S

IR
SR

NOTE:
TOWN BOARD SPECIAL PERMIT
REQD FOR FAST FOOD RESTAURANT

WAYNE RO.

PROJECT SITE

BRENTWOOD
PKWY

EXPRESS DR. N,

NOTE:

MINIMUM LOT AREA OF 40,000sq.ft. IS
REQ'D AS PER §68-308(F). ZBA APPROVAL
WILL BE REQ'D FOR THIS SITE

@ REMOVED ENTRY NEW SIDEWALK PROVIDING ACCESSIBLE
R EE RN s ENTRANCE TO BUILDING FROM EX. SIDEWALK
NEW LANDSCAPE AREA ACCESS TO
REMOVED ENTRY o ] " e, ( '’
e N84°47'30"E | £4(11%200.00 L votoreamansy /2005 TO BRENTWOOD PARKWAY
RES OH WIRES OH WIRES = = OH WIKE g X DHWIRES i OHIRE: = e —
% d k) L1 NEW i
WATER W o6 d PYLON TACTILE NEW NEW "ENTER"
MANHOLE @ C NEW LanD 2.9 SIGN <WARN< SURF. 3 LANDSCAPE SIGN
SCAPE AREA T3F AREA NEW "EXIT" CUSTOMER O )
NEW PREVIEW BOARD SIGN TRASH RECEPT.
TOWN REQ'D
STREE TREES
NEW EXTERIOR MENUBOARD 7S = O E— @250C.
SPEAKER POST, OCB AND N 5 5l o o077 Iz
CANOPY CAPTURE Y AN 5] |18 e
/A 'S o Nl o =y S& o
% L7 — = o z
/ 24 = = =
/ = 7
® Ie) N+ o
EXISTING ONE STORY CUSTOMER BN )
METAL & STONE BUILDING MODIFIED TACTILE TRASHRECEPT.  NEW LAND- gjonoa |
VACANT BUILDING (FORMER BANK) WARN, SURF- SCAPE AREA 7 NEW PAINTED g
PROPOSED POPEYE'S w/ DRIVE-THRU REE R SUSTOMER - CUSTOMER 0 EDESTRIAN = i
NO. 660 (POSTED) O O v CROSSWALK wIg T =— "HanbicaP PERMIT
EXISTING AREA = 3,259 + SQ. FT. Vo REQUIRED" SIGN
. MODIFIED AREA = 2,523 + SQ.FT. an %g / |_—— "NO PARKING ANY
[ 5z B TIME" SIGN
= 0z
(il SECTION 036.00 | BLOCK 01.00 | LOT 022.000 £z 9 7. "HANDICAP PERMIT
7’/ AREA = 32,370 + SQ. FT. (0.743 + ACRES) = = REQUIRED" SIGN
7,07 ™ — NEW "DRIVE-THRU oy
s - ol
EE'TTER?CS’I"&T EX. ROUND 6TE
VESTIBULE INLET <
5 63 SQ. FT (TYP.)
o
E FREEZER/ B.O.H F.S.C.
[ COOLERS| 1,268 SQ. FT 28 SQ. FT 304
? 181 SQ. FT| DINING —
2 706 SQ. FT
ES EX.AC- . f
N s CESS PANEL 10.00 23.00 |
S o g _
2 = Yo}
o @ Q 3 EVERAGE 3 of
k=3 = - . iy
SEZ 2 oll @ RESTROOMS | s g2
& .
Sio @ - o 177 SQ. FT 19.00 - 539 &
S ] grzac
gszeg g £x552
Z5z¢y =]z L gszeh
s£d 13 = =
g2z ol & T— = shzze
g28R5 ) o i ™ 2UeRy
- (72}
L8 2 N 50.40' EXISTING N E%E >
500 i — -~ ]
oN@ 8 o Y B
go > Yo} 0 a
e z R n
z S
o
” NEW LAND-
N SCAPE AREA
//”/ [ \—e
SN EX. PAVED ASPHALT
bonoTenteR N\ NEW D/T LANE CURB ISLAND PARKING AREA
NEW "DO NOT
ENTER" SIGN <?]
a
NEW PAINTED & STRIPED . %
- D/T LANE ESCAPE ACCESS 8 <
s 5 e
Sw o a
=g i> L
o <+
= S
> S —
@
2 7
EX. ROUND CUSTOMER
7N INLET TRASH RECEPT. O
th — EX. ROUND (TYP.)
INLET g
(TYP) 9.00
| o L
8 5% g
3| 8% &
NEW LAND- B NEW LAND-
4 SCAPEAREA SCAPE AREA
i 12.00°
&
8
POINT OF <]
BEGINNING 2 O CUSTOMER CUSTOMER O
(P.OB.) % TRASH RECEPT, TRASH RECEPT BROKEN SECTION
OF EX. WOOD
EX. WOOD FENCE ALONG LINE EX. WOOD FENCE ALONG LINE
1,458.29' FROM THE EASTERLY EX. CHAIN LINK FENCE ALONG EX.

SIDE OF WASHINGTON AVE.

CONCRETE RETAINING WALL

SCTM NO. 0500-036-01-043.005

S84°47'30"W  200.00'

N/F MOTOR PARKWAY MANAGEMENT LLC

DEVELOPED WITH PUBLIC WATER
ZONING: IND1
USE: MULTIPLE USE / TENANTS

CONCEPT SITE PLAN

1"=10'

FORMERLY NORTHERLY SIDE OF WAYNE AVENUE

LOCATION MAP

SCALE: NTS
SITE DATA:
AREA OF SITE: 32,370 S.F. (0.743 ACRE)
EXISTING ZONING: BUSINESS 1
PROPOSED ZONING: BUSINESS 3
EXISTING USE: BANK / COMMERCIAL / VACANT
PROPOSED USE: FAST FOOD RESTAURANT w/ DRIVE-THRU
S.C.T.M.NO.: 0500-036.00-01.00-022.000
SCHOOL DISTRICT: HAUPPAUGE CSD
WATER DISTRICT: HAUPPAUGE
FIRE DISTRICT:
POST OFFICE: HAUPPAUGE
AREA OF BUILDING - EXISTING: 3259 SF
AREA OF BUILDING - MODIFIED: 2523 SF
AREA OF BLDG. NON-PERMEABLE CANOPIES: 154 SF
AREA OF MNUBD. CANOPIES: 0SF
TOTAL ALL AREAS : 2677 SF
FLOOR AREA RATIO: 2677 /32,370 = 0.0827
PARKING REQUIREMENTS

TOWN OF ISLIP SUBDIVISION and LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS
APPENDIX E - TABLE OF MINIMUM PARKING SPACES

RESTAURANT BUILDING w/ DRIVE-THRU PARKING REQUIRED:
1 PER (2) SEATS, OR 2 PER 200 SF OF GROSS FLOOR AREA, WHICHEVER IS GREATER
1PER (2) SEATS = 24 SEATS /2 SF = 12
[(2 PER 200 SF = 1 PER 100 = 2677 SF /100 SF = 26.77 =27 |
1 PER (4) PERSONS LEGALLY ACCOMODATED
24 SEATS + 8 INSIDE ORDER QUEUE + 6 EMPLOYEES = 38
8/4=95=10
TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED: 27 SPACES
PARKING PROVIDED: 29 SPACES PROVIDED (27 + 2HC = 29)

LOADING SPACE: 1 PROVIDED

DRIVE-THRU QUEING SPACES 22'L, (12) REQUIRED, (12) PROVIDED

The posted plan is subject to change.
Please note that this site plan may be
modified during the Town Planning
Board and/or Town Board review
process. Please contact the assigned
planning department staff member if
you have questions regarding the date
and status of any posted graphics.

SITE PLAN BASED ON SITE SURVEY BY:

CORPORATE OFFICE
2154 TORRANCE BLVD.
TORRANCE, CA 80507
888—-213-7479

PARTNER ENGINEERING and SCIENCE, INC.
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